Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

030 - Franklin County Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)
Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.
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STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2021, Fiscal Period 03

General

$6,412,927.00
$160.00
$1,140,806.00
$24,163.91
$7,578,056.91

$4,854,887.58
$1,184,339.48
$591,950.32
$747,636.58
$328,285.08
$0.00

$0.00
$163,934.07
$7,871,033.11

$27,307.17
$182,050.10
($154,742.93)

($447,719.13)
$4,563,555.60
$4,115,836.47

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$2,197,883.48
$372,782.04
$0.00
$2,570,665.52

$695,160.30
$34,294.15
$168,289.08
$977,867.80
$24,754.00
$144.80

$0.00
$238,439.19
$2,138,949.32

$176,792.94
$7,426.69
$169,366.25

$601,082.45
$900,148.77
$1,501,231.22

Debt Service

$94,800.00
$0.00
$4.23
$0.00
$94,804.23

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$63,453.33
$0.00
$63,453.33

$202,476.12
$0.00
$202,476.12

$233,827.02
$1,141,296.72
$1,375,123.74

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$219,008.00
$0.00
$0.00
$552,580.37
$0.00
$0.00
$771,588.37

$0.00
$202,476.12
($202,476.12)

($974,064.49)
$1,657,440.21
$683,375.72

$0.00
$0.00
$163,496.05
$0.00
$163,496.05

$67,629.39
$5,069.64
$906.70
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$84,413.19
$158,018.92

$3,232.43
$13,420.04
($10,187.61)

($4,710.48)
$383,028.65
$378,318.17

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$6,507,727.00
$2,198,043.48
$1,677,088.32
$24,163.91
$10,407,022.71

$5,617,677.27
$1,223,703.27
$980,154.10
$1,725,504.38
$353,039.08
$552,725.17
$63,453.33
$486,786.45
$11,003,043.05

$409,808.66
$405,372.95
$4,435.71

($591,584.63)
$8,645,469.95
$8,053,885.32
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