## STATE OF ALABAMA **DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION**

## **LEA Financial System**

## Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds For Fiscal Year 2021, Fiscal Period 03

030 - Franklin County Schools	GOVERNMENTAL			FIDUCIARY		
	General	Special Revenue	<b>Debt Service</b>	<b>Capital Projects</b>	Expendable Trust	Total
Revenues						
State Sources	\$6,412,927.00	\$0.00	\$94,800.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6,507,727.00
Federal Sources	\$160.00	\$2,197,883.48	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,198,043.48
Local Sources	\$1,140,806.00	\$372,782.04	\$4.23	\$0.00	\$163,496.05	\$1,677,088.32
Other Sources	\$24,163.91	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$24,163.91
Total Revenues:	\$7,578,056.91	\$2,570,665.52	\$94,804.23	\$0.00	\$163,496.05	\$10,407,022.71
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$4,854,887.58	\$695,160.30	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$67,629.39	\$5,617,677.27
Instructional Support Services	\$1,184,339.48	\$34,294.15	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$5,069.64	\$1,223,703.27
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$591,950.32	\$168,289.08	\$0.00	\$219,008.00	\$906.70	\$980,154.10
Auxiliary Services	\$747,636.58	\$977,867.80	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,725,504.38
General Administrative Services	\$328,285.08	\$24,754.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$353,039.08
Capital Outlay	\$0.00	\$144.80	\$0.00	\$552,580.37	\$0.00	\$552,725.17
Debt Service	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$63,453.33	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$63,453.33
Other Expenditures	\$163,934.07	\$238,439.19	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$84,413.19	\$486,786.45
Total Expenditures:	\$7,871,033.11	\$2,138,949.32	\$63,453.33	\$771,588.37	\$158,018.92	\$11,003,043.05
Other Fund Sources (Uses)						
Other Fund Sources:	\$27,307.17	\$176,792.94	\$202,476.12	\$0.00	\$3,232.43	\$409,808.66
Other Fund Uses:	\$182,050.10	\$7,426.69	\$0.00	\$202,476.12	\$13,420.04	\$405,372.95
Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):	(\$154,742.93)	\$169,366.25	\$202,476.12	(\$202,476.12)	(\$10,187.61)	\$4,435.71
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:	(\$447,719.13)	\$601,082.45	\$233,827.02	(\$974,064.49)	(\$4,710.48)	(\$591,584.63)
Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:	\$4,563,555.60	\$900,148.77	\$1,141,296.72	\$1,657,440.21	\$383,028.65	\$8,645,469.95
Ending Fund Balance:	\$4,115,836.47	\$1,501,231.22	\$1,375,123.74	\$683,375.72	\$378,318.17	\$8,053,885.32

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.